
Result of Second Prof (held in Nov-Dec 2020)

Rollno Name Fname Mname RegdNo Course Year_Prof Session Notification Marks Result Till Distinction

12061401 RAJIT PRAMOD CHAUDHARY SUNITA CHAUDHARY 2015-PIM/J-102 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 310 Pass

12061402 ANSHUMAN ANOOP KUMAR ANITA 2016-PIM/J-016 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 0

R-PHA(T1-13,T2-10,Tot-

31,Pr-15,Ia-16) May-21

12061403 KALASH KUMAR KUNDAL SOHAN LAL SUDESH KUMARI 2016-PIM/J-062 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 0

R-PHA(T1-20,T2-12,Tot-

40,Pr-14,Ia-15) Dec-21

12061404 AMRINDER SINGH BRAR GURMEET SINGH BRAR AMANDEEP KAUR BRAR 2017-PIM/J-010 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 355 Pass

12061405 GARV GARG BHUSHAN KUMAR GARG REETU GARG 2017-PIM/J-037 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 346 Pass

12061406 NITISH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SONIA 2017-PIM/J-083 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 332 Pass

12061407 RAJVEER KAMBOJ RAJINDER KUMAR VEENA RANI 2017-PIM/J-093 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 341 Pass

12061408 TARANJEET KAUR ATMA SINGH JASWINDER KAUR 2017-PIM/J-139 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 337 Pass

12061409 ANIKAIT AMLESH MOHAN RENU 2018-PIM/J-001 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 438 Pass MIC,PHA,FOR

12061410 AAKASH BANSAL VINOD KUMAR BANSAL LATA BANSAL 2018-PIM/J-002 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 356 Pass

12061411 AARCHI HARBANS SINGH BALVINDER KAUR 2018-PIM/J-003 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 374 Pass

12061412 AARISHA DHIR VINEET DHIR SUKHMEEN DHIR 2018-PIM/J-004 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 426 Pass FOR

12061413 AASHISH NARANG ASHOK KUMAR SEEMA RANI 2018-PIM/J-005 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 350 Pass

12061414 ADITI DUTT AVINASH DUTT SHIKHA DUTT 2018-PIM/J-006 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 371 Pass

12061415 AGRIMA DHIR ROHIT KUMAR DHIR SONIA DHIR 2018-PIM/J-007 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 354 Pass

12061416 AKASHDEEP SINGH RANA BAKHTAWAR SINGH BALJINDER KAUR 2018-PIM/J-008 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 0

R-PHA(T1-9,T2-18,Tot-

35,Pr-16,Ia-15) FOR(TH-

16,Pr-20,Ia-13) May-22

12061417 ANCHAL HARINDER KUMAR ARUN BALA 2018-PIM/J-010 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 376 Pass

12061418 ANKIT SHARMA CHANDAN SHARMA REKHA SHARMA 2018-PIM/J-011 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 376 Pass

12061419 ANMOL SAGGAR INDERJIT SAGAR MANISHA KUMARI 2018-PIM/J-012 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 363 Pass

12061420 ANSHIKA SUNIL KUMAR ANURADHA 2018-PIM/J-013 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 383 Pass

12061421 ANU SAROA RAM PARKASH SAROA NALANDA SAROA 2018-PIM/J-014 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 391 Pass

12061422 ANUJA GUPTA VINOD GUPTA RITU GUPTA 2018-PIM/J-015 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 384 Pass

12061423 ARPITA RAJ KUMAR RAJNI 2018-PIM/J-016 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 408 Pass

12061424 ARSHDEEP DASONDHI RAM RAJINDER KAUR 2018-PIM/J-017 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 371 Pass

12061425 ARUSHI KAD VISHAL KAD DEEPTI KAD 2018-PIM/J-018 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 413 Pass

12061426 AVNI GUPTA NAVIN GUPTA UMA GUPTA 2018-PIM/J-019 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 410 Pass

12061427 BALDEEP SINGH SATNAM SINGH SUKHDEEP KAUR 2018-PIM/J-020 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 359 Pass

12061428 BANPRIYA SANJAY MEHTA SEEMA MEHTA 2018-PIM/J-021 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 412 Pass

12061429 BHAVYA PURI MANDEEP PURI MEENAKSHI PURI 2018-PIM/J-022 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 357 Pass

12061430 BIKRAM SINGH BANGAR MISHAR SINGH KIRANJIT KAUR 2018-PIM/J-023 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 0

R-PHA(T1-13,T2-18,Tot-

39,Pr-20,Ia-15) May-22

12061431 CHHAVI GARG NAND LAL REENA GARG 2018-PIM/J-024 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 360 Pass

12061432 DEEPAK BHAGAT YASHWANT RAI KANTA RANI 2018-PIM/J-025 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 0

R-PHA(T1-17,T2-16,Tot-

43,Pr-23,Ia-17) May-22

12061433 DEEPAKSHI GARG SANJAY GARG RICKY GARG 2018-PIM/J-026 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 343 Pass
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12061434 DEEPALI SADIQ RONALD SADIQ MONIKA SADIQ 2018-PIM/J-027 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 380 Pass

12061435 DIKSHA GARG LAXMAN DASS KIRAN BALA 2018-PIM/J-028 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 375 Pass

12061436 DIPIT MANOCHA RAJESH MANOCHA NIDHI MANOCHA 2018-PIM/J-029 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 385 Pass

12061437 DISHANT DAMATHIA MAHESH KUMAR DIMPLE 2018-PIM/J-030 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 376 Pass

12061438 GAGANDEEP KAUR PARDEEP SINGH RAMINDER KAUR 2018-PIM/J-031 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 332 Pass

12061439 GANYA BEHL ANIL BEHL HONEY BEHL 2018-PIM/J-032 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 377 Pass

12061440 GARIMA BHUSHAN KUMAR MEENU 2018-PIM/J-033 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 387 Pass

12061441 GOURAV PAWAN KUMAR SAPNA DEVI 2018-PIM/J-034 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 337 Pass

12061442 GOURAV KANSAL DALIP CHAND KANSAL PARVEEN RANI 2018-PIM/J-035 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 336 Pass

12061443 GURLEEN KAUR RAJINDER SINGH AMANDEEP KAUR 2018-PIM/J-036 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 350 Pass

12061444 GURLOVELEEN KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR 2018-PIM/J-037 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 329 Pass

12061445 GURMAN KAUR JASVINDER SINGH SURINDER KAUR 2018-PIM/J-038 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 397 Pass

12061446 GURSIMRAN BRAR DAVINDER SINGH BRAR ANEETA BRAR 2018-PIM/J-039 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 398 Pass

12061447 GURWINDER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR 2018-PIM/J-040 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 349 Pass

12061448 HARKIRAT KAUR SANDHU JATINDER SINGH SANDHU ANUDEEP KAUR SANDHU 2018-PIM/J-041 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 377 Pass

12061449 HARMANDEEP SINGH GURMAIL SINGH RANO 2018-PIM/J-043 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 0

R-PHA(T1-9,T2-22,Tot-

40,Pr-18,Ia-17) May-22

12061450 HARNOOR KAUR RATAUL MANJIT SINGH RATAUL HARJIT KAUR 2018-PIM/J-044 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 348 Pass

12061451 HARSH PREET KAUR GURWINDER SINGH DAMANJIT KAUR 2018-PIM/J-045 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 366 Pass

12061452 HARSUMEET KAUR BRAR SIMRANJIT SINGH BRAR PARAMJEET KAUR BRAR 2018-PIM/J-046 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 420 Pass PHA

12061453 HIMANSHU SONI RAJNISH KUMAR MONIKA 2018-PIM/J-047 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 412 Pass

12061454 INDER PREET SINGH AMAR IQBAL SINGH BALWINDER KAUR 2018-PIM/J-048 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 361 Pass

12061455 IRA SANJEEV KUMAR KIRAN SHARMA 2018-PIM/J-049 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 363 Pass

12061456 ISHA GARG AJAY KUMAR GEETA GARG 2018-PIM/J-050 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 363 Pass

12061457 ISHAN MITTAL MUKESH MITTAL ANITA MITTAL 2018-PIM/J-051 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 331 Pass

12061458 ISHIKA KAPILA MUNISH KAPILA RUMA KAPILA 2018-PIM/J-052 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 378 Pass

12061459 ISHITA JINDAL RAMAN KUMAR ANITA JINDAL 2018-PIM/J-053 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 356 Pass

12061460 JANVI MANOJ KUMAR SANTOSH KUMARI 2018-PIM/J-054 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 368 Pass

12061461 JASHANDEEP KAUR GULAB SINGH KIRANJEET KAUR 2018-PIM/J-055 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 362 Pass

12061462 JASHANDEEP SINGH HARJINDER SINGH DAMANJEET KAUR 2018-PIM/J-056 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 361 Pass

12061463 JASMEET SINGH JAGJIT SINGH SATWANT KAUR 2018-PIM/J-057 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 388 Pass

12061464 JASMINE JOGA SINGH NEELAM KUMARI 2018-PIM/J-058 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 355 Pass

12061465 JASMINE HAYER HARPAL SINGH BALJINDER KAUR 2018-PIM/J-059 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 371 Pass

12061466 JASMINE KAUR BALIHAR SINGH JASVIR KAUR 2018-PIM/J-060 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 356 Pass

12061467 JASWINDER SINGH YASHKARAN SINGH JASBIR KAUR 2018-PIM/J-061 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 366 Pass

12061468 JATIN SAPRA PAWAN SAPRA NEELAM SAPRA 2018-PIM/J-062 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 408 Pass

12061469 KAJAL VERMA CHANDAN VERMA PARAMJIT 2018-PIM/J-063 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 353 Pass

12061470 KANAV SACHDEVA KARTAR CHAND SACHDEVA SONIA RANI 2018-PIM/J-064 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 370 Pass

12061471 KANISHKA GARG SANJEEV GARG SHALINI GARG 2018-PIM/J-065 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 384 Pass
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12061472 KARAN MEHRA RAKESH MEHRA MONIKA MEHRA 2018-PIM/J-066 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 335 Pass

12061473 KARTIK KOUL SANJAY KOUL JYOTI PANDITA KOUL 2018-PIM/J-067 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 340 Pass

12061474 KHUSHBOO YADAV RAJIV KUMAR YADAV MEERA YADAV 2018-PIM/J-068 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 387 Pass

12061475 KHUSHDEEP SINGH HARJIT SINGH KULWANT KAUR 2018-PIM/J-069 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 381 Pass

12061476 KHUSHI RAJINDER SINGLA VANITA SINGLA 2018-PIM/J-070 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 372 Pass

12061477 KIRANJIT KAUR BALVIR KUMAR INDERJIT KAUR 2018-PIM/J-071 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 353 Pass

12061478 KOMAL BHARTI TARSEM LAL KAMLA DEVI 2018-PIM/J-072 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 0

R-PHA(T1-18,T2-12,Tot-

40,Pr-23,Ia-19) FOR(TH-

17,Pr-21,Ia-13) May-22

12061479 KUNALIKA KAKKAR RAJINDER KAKKAR SANDHYA KAKKAR 2018-PIM/J-073 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 363 Pass

12061480 KUSHKARTIKAY RAGHBIR RATTAN MEENAKSHI GUPTA 2018-PIM/J-074 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 332 Pass

12061481 LAKSHAY CHHABRA NEERAJ KUMAR CHHABRA MAMTA RANI 2018-PIM/J-075 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 331 Pass

12061482 LAKSHAY SETHI MANOJ SETHI VANDANA SETHI 2018-PIM/J-076 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 373 Pass

12061483 MANAV RAJ KUMAR VEENA KUMARI 2018-PIM/J-077 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 0

R-PAT(T1-20,T2-13,Tot-

42,Pr-18,Ia-16), May-22

12061484 MANAV BANSAL PREM CHAND NEHA RANI 2018-PIM/J-078 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 394 Pass

12061485 MANAV MANGLA SANJEEV MANGLA PARVEEN MANGLA 2018-PIM/J-079 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 346 Pass

12061486 MANDEEP KAUR JASWINDER SINGH VIPALJIT KAUR 2018-PIM/J-080 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 405 Pass FOR

12061487 MANISH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR ANITA RANI 2018-PIM/J-081 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 368 Pass

12061488 MANISH KUMAR GANESHA RAM INDRA DEVI 2018-PIM/J-082 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 376 Pass

12061489 MANISH SHARMA NARINDER PAL MEENA RANI 2018-PIM/J-083 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 365 Pass

12061490 MANSI ASHWANI KUMAR GEETA RANI JAIN 2018-PIM/J-084 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 366 Pass

12061491 MANTAJ SINGH MANJINDER SINGH RAJWINDER KAUR 2018-PIM/J-085 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 387 Pass

12061492 MANYA BADYAL RAJESH BADYAL ALPANA BADYAL 2018-PIM/J-086 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 358 Pass

12061493 MAYURI RAJ KUMAR SAVITA MALHI 2018-PIM/J-087 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 368 Pass

12061494 MEGHA GOYAL JUGAL KISHORE GOYAL SARITA GOYAL 2018-PIM/J-088 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 359 Pass

12061495 MEHAK BAGGA NARINDER KUMAR BAGGA HEMA 2018-PIM/J-089 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 336 Pass

12061496 MICHAEL SINGH KULWANT SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR 2018-PIM/J-090 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 334 Pass

12061497 MOHIT SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA DIMPLE SHARMA 2018-PIM/J-091 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 333 Pass

12061498 MUNISH KUMAR SOM NATH POOJA DEVI 2018-PIM/J-092 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 332 Pass

12061499 NAMAN GUPTA DIPANKER ANJNA 2018-PIM/J-093 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 0

R-PAT(T1-20,T2-12,Tot-

40,Pr-18,Ia-16), May-22

12061500 NANDINI YASH PAUL ANITA RANI 2018-PIM/J-094 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 351 Pass

12061501 NAVEEN KUMAR MANOHAR LAL SHEETAL 2018-PIM/J-095 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 0

R-PAT(T1-20,T2-12,Tot-

40,Pr-18,Ia-14), 

FOR(TH-20,Pr-19,Ia-10) May-22

12061502 NAVNEET KAUR SAHIB SINGH SARABJIT KAUR 2018-PIM/J-096 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 334 Pass

12061503 NAVNEET KAUR JAGDEEP SINGH SIMARJIT KAUR 2018-PIM/J-097 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 359 Pass

12061504 NAVTEJ SINGH VARINDER SINGH RAJWINDER KAUR 2018-PIM/J-098 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 358 Pass
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12061505 NITISH ARORA SANJEEV ARORA ALKA ARORA 2018-PIM/J-099 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 340 Pass

12061506 PALLAVI AJIT KUMAR JIWAN LATA 2018-PIM/J-100 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 336 Pass

12061507 PARAMJOT SINGH KAMALJIT MANJINDER KAUR 2018-PIM/J-101 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 0

R-PHA(T1-19,T2-13,Tot-

40,Pr-17,Ia-16) May-22

12061508 PARTIKASH AMANAT SUBHASH CHANDER DARSHANA DEVI 2018-PIM/J-102 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 317 Pass

12061509 PAWANDEEP KAUR SATNAM SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR 2018-PIM/J-103 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 363 Pass

12061510 PRABHJOT KAUR GURPREET SINGH MALKEET KAUR 2018-PIM/J-104 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 389 Pass

12061511 PRABHLEEN KAUR RAJINDER SINGH AULAKH KANWALJIT KAUR 2018-PIM/J-105 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 369 Pass

12061512 PRAKRITI GANDHI RAKESH GANDHI KIRAN GANDHI 2018-PIM/J-106 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 346 Pass

12061513 PRANATI DATTA NEERAJ DATTA PREETI DATTA 2018-PIM/J-107 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 393 Pass

12061514 PRANAVDEEP SINGH BALIAN NAVRANG SINGH BALIAN SUKHWINDER KAUR 2018-PIM/J-108 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 0

R-PHA(T1-19,T2-14,Tot-

41,Pr-20,Ia-17) May-22

12061515 PRINCE HANDA PARAMJEET SINGH SUMAN RANI 2018-PIM/J-109 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 336 Pass

12061516 PRINTY RAJ KUMAR PARAMJIT KAUR 2018-PIM/J-110 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 356 Pass

12061517 PUNEET GILL VIJAY KUMAR GILL URMIL 2018-PIM/J-111 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 336 Pass

12061518 RAGHAV BHAGAT HANS RAJ PARVEEN KUMARI 2018-PIM/J-112 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 312 Pass

12061519 RAMAN GOYAL RAJ KUMAR MAMTA RANI 2018-PIM/J-113 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 406 Pass

12061520 RAMDEEP GOYAL PRITPAL GOYAL MEENU GOYAL 2018-PIM/J-114 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 412 Pass

12061521 RAVINA TOORA RAM LUBHAYA AMARJIT KAUR 2018-PIM/J-115 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 345 Pass

12061522 RAVNEET KAUR AULAKH MANJIT SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR 2018-PIM/J-116 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 382 Pass

12061523 RISHABH PREET SINGH GURPREET SINGH SHAILENDER KAUR 2018-PIM/J-117 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 350 Pass

12061524 RITIK BAJAJ SANJAY BAJAJ RITU BAJAJ 2018-PIM/J-118 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 324 Pass

12061525 RIYA GUPTA RAJINDER KUMAR RAMPI BANSAL 2018-PIM/J-119 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 321 Pass

12061526 RUBAL KHOLIA INDER MOHAN SEEMA 2018-PIM/J-120 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 346 Pass

12061527 RUPINDER SINGH KARNAIL SINGH NIRMALA 2018-PIM/J-121 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 375 Pass

12061528 SAHIL KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR KIRANDEEP 2018-PIM/J-122 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 321 Pass

12061529 SAKSHI BANSAL SATISH KUMAR REKHA RANI 2018-PIM/J-123 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 381 Pass

12061530 SAKSHI RAJPAL NARESH KUMAR RAJPAL ANITA RAJPAL 2018-PIM/J-124 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 356 Pass

12061531 SAKSHI SINGLA SANJEEV KUMAR SINGLA SEEMA SINGLA 2018-PIM/J-125 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 386 Pass

12061532 SALONI GULSHAN KUMAR SHAMMI 2018-PIM/J-126 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 425 Pass

12061533 SAMARTH PARASHAR ARVIND KUMAR VIJAY LUXMI 2018-PIM/J-127 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 358 Pass

12061534 SAMPADA INDER MOHAN BHASKER ANU BHASKER 2018-PIM/J-128 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 367 Pass

12061535 SHARIK WASEEM WASEEM AHMAD SABIR IMRANA KHATOON 2018-PIM/J-130 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 352 Pass

12061536 SHIKHAR KAURA SANDEEP KAURA BHAWNA KAURA 2018-PIM/J-131 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 326 Pass

12061537 SHRUTI WADHWA SANDEEP WADHWA SAMRITI WADHWA 2018-PIM/J-132 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 376 Pass

12061538 SHUBHNEET KAUR TEJINDER SINGH JASWINDER KAUR 2018-PIM/J-133 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 348 Pass

12061539 SHUBHNIT SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH NAVDEEP KAUR 2018-PIM/J-134 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 340 Pass

12061540 SIMERJOT KAUR SARBJIT SINGH KULWINDERJIT KAUR 2018-PIM/J-135 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 312 Pass

12061541 SIMRAN BHARDWAJ HARDEEP SINGH SUNITA RANI 2018-PIM/J-136 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 362 Pass
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12061542 SIMRAN JOT GIRDHARI LAL ASHA RANI 2018-PIM/J-137 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 0

R-PAT(T1-10,T2-24,Tot-

42,Pr-18,Ia-16), PHA(T1-

22,T2-10,Tot-42,Pr-

16,Ia-19) May-22

12061543 SIMRAN SPAL JASVIR SINGH HARPREET KAUR 2018-PIM/J-138 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 394 Pass

12061544 SIMRANDEEP JHOLLI VIJAY KUMAR JHOLLI SANDEEP JHOLLI 2018-PIM/J-139 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 339 Pass

12061545 SUMANT CHITKARA PARMOD KUMAR KIRAN BALA 2018-PIM/J-140 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 391 Pass

12061546

TANISHQDEEP KAUR 

BHAMRAH MANJIT SINGH BHAMRAH TEJINDER KAUR BHAMRAH 2018-PIM/J-141 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 366 Pass

12061547 TANVI GARG PARWINDER KUMAR RAJNI GUPTA 2018-PIM/J-142 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 381 Pass

12061548 TANYA AGGARWAL YASH KUMAR GUPTA REETA GUPTA 2018-PIM/J-143 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 391 Pass

12061549 TINA JOSHI RAJIV JOSHI INDU PRABHA 2018-PIM/J-144 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 373 Pass

12061550 TISHA SINGH NARINDER PAL SINGH NEERAJ 2018-PIM/J-145 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 361 Pass

12061551 VANSH CHOUHAN RAKESH CHOUHAN GEETU CHOUHAN 2018-PIM/J-146 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 352 Pass

12061552 VISHAL BIRDI BRAHAM DAS BIRDI USHA RANI 2018-PIM/J-147 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 0

R-PAT(T1-16,T2-15,Tot-

39,Pr-16,Ia-14), MIC(T1-

11,T2-22,Tot-42,Pr-

16,Ia-12), PHA(T1-

12,T2-13,Tot-33,Pr-

16,Ia-16) May-22

12061553 VISHAVPREET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH RESHAM KAUR 2018-PIM/J-148 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 382 Pass

12061554 YASHIKA GOSWAMI SALIL GOSWAMI KRISHMA GOSWAMI 2018-PIM/J-149 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 359 Pass

12061555 YUKTA MAHAJAN PUNEET KUMAR JYOTI MAHAJAN 2018-PIM/J-150 MBBS 2nd Prof ND-20 1 395 Pass


